1BrooksInstrument.com
Brooks® MT3809 meter operation is based on the variable area principle. The
all metal meter is ideal for a variety of gas, liquid and steam applications.
These meters are indispensable where high pressure and/or high temperature
operating conditions exist.
The primary meter is available in 316/316L stainless steel as well as with a
PTFE liner. But a wide range of corrosion resistant materials of construction
are available which makes it a perfect fit for metering of aggressive applica-

Refer to the table below for the model code nomenclature for the electronics options. All models are designed to be either
intrinsically safe or explosion proof.
Nomenclature and Type Designation
	 MT3809	 ...	 B	 ...
	 I-IV	 XV
14
Approval Certificates for Meters, Transmitters and Alarms
Product Approvals
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l
H
A
R
T
Tr
an
sm
itt
er
Fo
un
da
tio
n
Fi
el
d
B
us
Tr
an
sm
itt
er
In
du
ct
iv
e
A
la
rm
   Declaration
    Declaration
    Declaration
SIL Declaration  Declaration
NAMUR Declaration  Declaration
IP66/67    DEKRA Certif icate
IP64    DEKRA Certif icate
IP66/67  DEKRA Certif icate
DEKRA 13ATEX0086X
IECEx DEK13.0027X
MBID 022
Declaration/Certifica
te
Explosion safety
"Flame Proof"
For temperature
limits, see Table:
Process and
ambient
temperature limits
Flame Proof / Ex-d
Standards/Directives/Marking
IEC 60529 (Stainless Steel Enclosure)
IEC 60529 (Aluminum Enclosure)
Declarations Mark
Meter Options